YE

TS

UNIVERSIT OF LUCKNOW
FACULTY OF ARTS

PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATIONS-DECEMBER-2021

M.A. (Urdu) Semester - 1

TIME ALLOWED: 3 HOURS Timings: 09.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
DATE PAPER

19.04.2022 I

21.04.2022 1
23.04.2022 I
25.04.2022 v
27.04.2022 vV
29.04.2022 Vi

Note: (a) University reserves the right to change the schedule as per organizational requirements.

(b) Students are advised to remain updated on the L.U. website www.lkouniv.ac.in for any changes in the schedule.

N .
Sd/- \\QZ///

(Dr. A. R. Nayyar) Controller of Examinations
Head, Department of Urdu University of Lucknow,
University of Lucknow, Lucknow

Dated: 12.04.2022



