

## UNIVERSITY OF LUCKNOW FACULTY OF ARTS PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATIONS-DECEMBER-2021

## M.A. (Urdu) Semester - I

TIME ALLOWED: 3 HOURS	Timings: 09.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon
DATE	PAPER
19.04.2022	Ι
21.04.2022	II
23.04.2022	III
25.04.2022	IV
27.04.2022	V
29.04.2022	VI

Note: (a) University reserves the right to change the schedule as per organizational requirements.

(b) Students are advised to remain updated on the L.U. website www.lkouniv.ac.in for any changes in the schedule.

Sd/-(Dr. A. R. Nayyar) Head, Department of Urdu University of Lucknow,

Controller of Examinations University of Lucknow, Lucknow

Dated: 12.04.2022